Instructions & Operation Manual for
WarmlyYours Mirror Defoggers
Congratulations on the purchase of your Mirror Defogger.  This
system can be easily installed behind any mirror to keep it steam
free and crystal clear whenever you use the bathroom. Simply turn
on the lights and the Mirror Defogger will provide a clear, steam
free section of mirror for you to begin your day.
SAFETY INFORMATION

New single
gang electrical
box
QuickTime™ and a
TIFF (Uncompressed) decompressor
are needed to see this picture.
Mirror defogger
Remove Protective
Paper
Power Cord
Back of Mirror
Mirror Defogger
leads from Mirror Defogger
to light junction box
Model # Shape Width (Inches) Length (Inches) Watts Volts Amps MSRP
FFM-1218 Rectangle 12 18 29 120 0.24 $65.00
FFM-1824 Rectangle 18 24 57 120 0.48 $85.00
FFM-2432 Rectangle 24 32 96 120 0.80 $105.00
FFM-15R Round 15  20 120 0.17 $65.00
FFM-20R Round 20  41 120 0.34 $85.00
FFM-25R Round 25  65 120 0.54 $105.00
FFM-1826OV Oval 18 26 45 120 0.38 $85.00
FFM-2432OV Oval 24 32 76 120 0.63 $105.00 Circle
Circle
Circle
Diagram B
Mirror